LASER DIODE TO FIBER COUPLER – PIGTAIL STYLE
Features:
• Proven design and manufacture
•  Variety of standard packaging options
•  400nm to 2050nm
•  Single mode, multimode or polarization maintaining fiber
•  Rugged design
Applications:

OD PVC cabled, 9/125 pigtail with an FC super PC connector, and a -40dB return
loss.  10% coupling efficiency. OZ Optics supplied 5mW laser diode.
Ordering Information For Standard Parts:
3
Laser Diode to Fiber Coupler with
Polarization Rotator in the middle
A variety of options are available for laser diode to fiber couplers. One such option is a coupler with a built in isolator.
Isolators can reduce the effects of backreflection by up to 60dB.
This is done by using coated optics and angled polished fibers.
This is very useful for applications where the intensity and wavelength stability of the output light from the diode is critical.
Another option for laser diode to fiber couplers is a blocking screw to attenuate the output beam.  This allows the user to precisely control the out-
put power entering the fiber, without having to change the diode current. Another option is laser diode to fiber couplers with polarizer or polarization
Rotator in the middle.
4
    Standard Laser Diode Table
Wavelength
(nm) LD power (mw)
LD
bar code
# LD Part #
Available
package
size
Available
coupling
efficiency [5] Standard options
405 120LD  35838 NDV4313 LDPC-04  40% ±5%  [6]
445 50LD  27572 NDHB510 LDPC-04 40% ±5%  [6]
473 20LD  27671 NDHA210 LDPC-04 40% ±5%  [6]
488 60LD  41823 NDS4113 LDPC-04  40% ±5%  [6]
635 5LD 2677 HL6312G LDPC-01 35% ±5% [1] [2] [3]
        LDPC-02 45% ±5% [1] [2] [3] [4]
        LDPC-03 25% ±5% [1] [2] [3]
635 10LD 3883 HL6320G LDPC-01 35% ±5% [1] [2] [3]
        LDPC-02 45% ±5% [1] [2] [3] [4]
        LDPC-03 25% ±5% [1] [2] [3]
670 10LD 20855 HL6714G LDPC-01 35% ±5% [1] [2] [3]

includes a collimating wrench, multimode fiber assembly, instruction manual and
an instructional DVD
Ordering Information For Custom Parts:
OZ Optics welcomes the opportunity to provide custom designed products to meet your application needs. As with most manufacturers, cus-
tomized products do take additional effort so please expect some differences in the pricing compared to our standard parts list. In particular, we
will need additional time to prepare a comprehensive quotation, and lead times will be longer than normal. In most cases non-recurring engi-
neering (NRE) charges, lot charges, and/or a 10 piece minimum order will be necessary. These points will be carefully explained in your quota-
tion, so your decision will be as well informed as possible. We strongly recommend buying our standard products.
Questionnaire For Custom Parts:
Please fill out the Laser Diode to Fiber Coupler Delivery System Questionnaire, available seperately.
LB =Backreflection level:  25 = 25dB return loss
40 = 40dB return loss
60 = 60dB return loss
A =  Package size1: 1 = 0.79" OD cylindrical housing
2 = 1.31" OD cylindrical housing
3 = 0.59" OD cylindrical housing
4 = 0.50" OD cylindrical housing
5 = OEM 10mm OD cylindrical housing
6 = OEM Rt. Angle PCB mountable housing
T3 = 1” Square flange for Thermal control
X =  Output connector.
3S = Super FC/PC
3A = Angled FC/PC
5 = SMA905
SC = SC
SCA = SCA
E=E2000
EA=E2000 Angled PC APC.
F =    M = Multimode
S = Singlemode
P = Polarization Maintaining
Pigtail Style Laser Diode to Fiber Coupler LDPC-0A-W-a/b-F-LB-X-JD-L-C-(OPT)
a/b = Fiber core/cladding diameters (in µm)
W =Wavelength2: 400, 635, 650, 670, 685, 750, 780, 810, 830,
850, 980, 1064, 1310, 1480, 1550, 1625, 2004
other wave length are also available.
C = Coupling Efficiency3: 30 = 30%
45 = 45%
75 = 75%
L = Fiber length, in meters
JD = Jacket Diameter:
0.25 = 250µm buffered fiber
0.4 = 400µm buffered fiber
1 = 900µm jacketed fiber
3 = 3mm OD Kevlar etc.
1 Note that due to limitations in the size of the laser diode being used, not all package sizes are available for every laser diode.
2 These are standard center wavelength values. The tolerance may vary depending on both wavelength and the laser diode manufacturers